Discipleship Essentials - Greg Ogden - 26 Lessons

Steven Hall

shall@sendnorth.org

907-320-0158

James Keeter
Keeter.JSK@Gmail.com
713-829-5191

Tuesday afternoon's - MDPC - Room to be determined

Date
Tuesday, October 3, 2017
Tuesday, October 10, 2017
Tuesday, October 17, 2017
Tuesday, October 24, 2017
Tuesday, October 31, 2017
Thursday, October 5, 2017
Tuesday, November 7, 2017
Tuesday, November 14, 2017
Tuesday, November 21, 2017
Tuesday, November 28, 2017
Tuesday, December 5, 2017
Sunday, December 10, 2017
Tuesday, December 12, 2017
Tuesday, December 19, 2017
Tuesday, December 26, 2017
Tuesday, January 2, 2018
Tuesday, January 9, 2018
Tuesday, January 16, 2018
Tuesday, January 23, 2018
Tuesday, January 30, 2018
Sunday, February 4, 2018
Tuesday, February 6, 2018
Tuesday, February 13, 2018
Tuesday, February 20, 2018
Tuesday, February 27, 2018
Tuesday, March 6, 2018
Tuesday, March 13, 2018
Tuesday, March 20, 2018
Tuesday, March 27, 2018
Tuesday, April 3,2018
Tuesday, April 10, 2018
Tuesday, April 17, 2018
Tuesday, April 24, 2018
Tuesday, May 1, 2018
Tuesday, May 8, 2018
Tuesday, May 15, 2018
Sunday, May 20, 2018
Tuesday, May 22, 2018
Tuesday, May 29, 2018
Tuesday, June 5, 2018

Topic
Group gathering and covenant
Lesson 1 - DE- Making Disciples
Lesson 2 - Being a Disciple
Lesson 3- Quiet Time
Fellowship Activity
Leaders Gathering
Lesson 4 - Bible Study
Lesson 5 - Prayer
Holiday Break - Thanksgiving
Lesson 6 - Worship
Lesson 7 -The Three-person God
Leaders Gathering
Lesson 8 - Made in God's Image
Holiday Break - Christmas Break
Holiday Break - Christmas Break
Holiday Break - Christmas Break
Fellowship Activity
Lesson 9 -Sin
Lesson 10 - Grace
Lesson 11 -Redemption
Leaders Gathering
Lesson 12 - Justification
Lesson 13 - Adoption
Lesson 14 - Filled with the Holy Spirit
Fellowship Dinner
Lesson 15 - Fruit of the Holy Spirit
Holiday Break - Spring Break
Holiday Break - Spring Break
Lesson 16 - Trust
Holiday Break - Easter
Lesson 17 - Love
Lesson 18 - Justice
Fellowship Activity
Lesson 19 - Witness
Lesson 20 - The Church
Lesson 24 - Sharing the Wealth
Leaders wrapup and assessment

Holiday Break - Memorial Day
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